Monday, August 2, 2021

DC Weather:
Days left:

(b) (6), (b) (7)(C)

8:30am

8:50am

9:00am

9:30am

9:40am

10:00am

10:00am

10:15am

10:15am

10:30am

10:45am

11:00am

Mostly sunny. High of 84° and a low of 66°.
~871

(b) (6), (b) (7)(C) Travel to Forrestal

AM Huddle
Dial: Teams — Click here to join the meeting.

Huddle Concludes

Daily IN Briefing
Location: 7+ Floor SCIF

Briefing Concludes

Jobs Cabinet Meeting
Dial: Zoom — Click here to join the meeting.
Staft: Tarak

Briefing: Attached

Meeting Concludes

Carbon Management and Oil and Gas Research Project Review Meeting
Dial: Webex — Click here to join the meeting.

Passcode: (b) (6)

Staff: Jen

Briefing: Attached
YOU Disconnect / Meeting Continues

Meeting with PA Social Team

Dial: Teams — Click here to join the meeting.
Staft: Anthony, Bridget, David, Lizbett
Briefing: None

Meeting Concludes

Frank Rose Swearing-In Ceremony

Dial: Zoom — Click here to join the meeting.
Staff: Caroline

Briefing: Attached

Event Concludes / Desk Time



3:00pm

3:15pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

Press Prep for DTC with Adam Met
Dial: Teams — Click here to join the meeting.

Staft: Bridget, Charisma
Briefing: Attached

Prep Concludes / Desk Time

1:1 with Tarak

Dial: Teams — Click here to join the meeting.
Staff: Tarak

Briefing: None

Meeting Concludes

Meeting with Bill Gates

Dial: Teams — Click here to join the meeting.
Staft: Tarak

Briefing: Attached
Call Concludes

BID Labor Briefing

Dial: Zoom — Click here to join the meeting.
Staft: Tarak

Briefing: None

Meeting Concludes

Check Out Call with S2
Dial: Teams — Click here to join the meeting.

Staff: Christopher, Christiana, Tarak

Call Concludes / Depart Forrestal
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